Blutspenden in 74336 Brackenheim bis zum 12.06.2025

Mi
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mi
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Do

14.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

26.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

04.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

04.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.06.2025
10:30-14:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Besigheim 74354
Stadthalle - Alte Kelter
Hauptstrasse 57

Eppingen / Rohrbach 75031
Gie3hubelhalle
InselstralRe

Lochgau 74369
Gemeindehalle
Riedstralle 4

Erligheim 74391
August-Holder-Halle
Schulstr. 3

Gemmrigheim 74376
Festhalle
Alte Besigheimer Str. 6

Walheim 74399
Gemeindehalle
Weinstr. 18

Talheim 74388
Schlof3berghalle
In den Hofwiesen

Nordheim 74226
Festhalle Nordheim
Lauffener Str. 32



